
 

 
  

Avalon at Buhl Park 
1030 forker boulevard , hermitage, pa 16148   

 
 

 
Contact Information 

 
 

Concierge Services   (724) 704-8801  
 (Reservations for dining,  agccconcierge@avalonlakes.com 
 tennis, activities and  

general information).         
        
  Director of Golf Sales   (330) 856-8825 

Adam Schuster    aschuster@avalonlakes.com  
 

Pro Shop     (724) 981-6705 
       golf@avalonlakes.com  
 

Senior Event Manager   (724) 704-8803 
Amanda Zebroski   azebroski@avalonlakes.com  

 
Assistant Restaurant Managers (724) 704-8801 
Vicky Schultz    vschultz@avalonlakes.com  
Tatum Siefer    tsiefer@avalonlakes.com   

   
Membership Director   (330) 856-8830 
John Mikulas    jmikulas@avalonlakes.com   

 
 Fitness Center    (724) 704-8820 
       fitness@avalonlakes.com  
  
 Spa and Salon    (724) 704-8818 
       salon@avalonlakes.com  
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